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Results

 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Sectional: 423.65 # Cassie Eakins1996
Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Piqua SR1 323.25Reinke, Scarlett
Centerville FR2 278.00Burke, Colleen
Centerville FR3 241.20Kovich, Alison
Mason FR4 221.90Downey, Amanda
Mason SO5 221.50Fulton, Emily
Centerville SO6 219.75Martin, Erin
Sidney JR7 207.75Hunter, Susan
Mason JR8 94.65Datillo, Hillary
Fairmont JR9 59.65Bamberger, Erin
Fairmont SR10 52.30Gilbert, Amanda
Centerville SO11 51.60Lopez, Alex
Fairmont SR12 50.00Sanders, Abbey
Fairmont SR13 41.65Mayo, Jessica

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Sectional: 1:50.16 # Alter1998
N Stafford, K Jones, C Rambasek, A Georoff

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:53.74Centerville

1) Forster, Erin A SR 2) Forster, Jill JR
3) Kern, Kimberly SR 4) Kiracofe, Allyson JR

28.39 32.02 28.38 24.95
2 1:56.30Kings

1) Schmidt, Aly JR 2) Graessle, Lindsey FR
3) Chavis, Caitlin JR 4) Troyan, Paige FR

29.88 31.58 28.50 26.34
3 1:56.32Fairmont

1) Rankin, Kelsey SO 2) Fogarty, Claire SO
3) Mathes, Carly JR 4) Weaver, Ashley SO

30.44 33.42 26.35 26.11
4 1:58.69Mason

1) Schwartz, Rhiannon SR 2) Hewes, Lauren SR
3) King, Melissa JR 4) Hill, Stephanie SO

31.07 15.19 46.33 26.10
5 1:59.07Beavercreek

1) Cihoski, Kristin JR 2) Rosemeyer, Laurie FR
3) Zukauskas, Caroline SR 4) Reynolds, Erin SO

28.15 32.28 29.41 29.23
6 2:01.79Troy

1) Porter, Michelle FR 2) Fuller, Jessica JR
3) McCoy, Ashley SR 4) Rhoades, Megan JR

30.58 34.26 30.02 26.93
7 2:02.62Butler

1) Byrd, Brittany SR 2) Rimas, Olivia SR
3) Snyder, Katie JR 4) Gribler, Joanne SO

30.08 14.92 50.87 26.75
8 2:02.97Chaminade-Julien

1) Marrinan, Elaine JR 2) Mullins, Erin FR
3) Bruns, Jess FR 4) Tuss, Jane SO

33.51 32.87 29.34 27.25

9 2:03.41Springboro
1) Manoni, Megan A SR 2) Jackson, Alexa S SO
3) Manoni, Morgan L SO 4) Best, Ally M FR

32.76 34.19 29.17 27.29
10 2:04.26Lebanon

1) Riesen, Lucy JR 2) Ellis, Jackie SO
3) Frisby, Rachel FR 4) Campbell, Allie JR

30.72 37.92 28.93 26.69
11 2:06.35Middletown

1) Fletcher, Sara FR 2) Bussel, Molly SO
3) Sliger, Stefanie SR 4) Johnson, Cristen JR

30.93 37.65 30.39 27.38
12 2:07.08North

1) Murphy, Kaity SO 2) Johnson, Katie SO
3) Shirk, Jackie SR 4) Bader, Erin SR

33.82 32.96 31.71 28.59
13 2:07.44Greenville

1) Falknor, Liz K JR 2) Weidner, Alaina R FR
3) Weidner, Natalie R SR 4) Anderson, Kate G SO

34.39 36.07 29.77 27.21
14 2:07.51Piqua

1) Emerick, Della JR 2) Kappeler, Joelene JR
3) Rurode, Brittany SO 4) Myers, Melodie JR

34.48 33.51 29.39 30.13
15 2:08.91Carroll

1) Szszygiel, Theresa SR 2) Strehle, Dana FR
3) Jenkins, Robyn JR 4) Devitt, Christine SO

33.54 37.22 30.07 28.08
16 2:13.14Fairborn

1) Mitnitsky, Amanda SR 2) Helton, Natia SR
3) Scarberry, Betsy FR 4) Autry, Megan JR

35.27 38.81 29.64 29.42
17 2:16.19Xenia

1) Scoville, Elizabeth SO 2) Fawley, Erica SR
3) Clark, Christy JR 4) Higgins, Cassie FR

35.62 38.34 32.74 29.49
18 2:16.36Miamisburg

1) McCloskey, Alison SR 2) Sutter, Tracy SR
3) Gay, Alison SO 4) Greenfield, Leslie SR

37.37 37.02 30.48 31.49
19 2:16.40Northmont

1) Longenecker, Jennifer JR 2) Titus, Lindsey FR
3) Jackson, Natalie SR 4) Herman, Nikki FR

36.71 39.61 30.18 29.90
20 2:19.24Stebbins

1) Carr, Melanee JR 2) Maske, Tiffany FR
3) Erdelyi, Nicki SR 4) Erdelyi, Jessica SO

38.56 38.75 32.39 29.54
21 2:25.37Wayne

1) Galloway, Samantha JR 2) Stapleton, Heather SR
3) Huber, Megan SR 4) Wagner, Sarah SR

35.70 42.04 36.78 30.85
22 2:31.06Sidney

1) Tennyson, Heather SO 2) Baker, Laura FR
3) Grandey, Alison SO 4) Wilson, Katie SO

42.75 40.87 41.68 25.76
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(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

--- DQWest Carrollton
1) Brooks, Sarah JR 2) Marler, Lindsey JR
3) Sparks, Ashley JR 4) Armbruster, Brittany SR

42.27 41.61 40.12 34.20
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 1:53.18 # Sarah Fiden2000
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 1:56.91Perkins, Chelsea
27.70 29.63 29.88 29.70

Carroll FR2 1:57.75Simpson, Emily
27.61 30.21 30.01 29.92

Carroll SR3 1:59.22Horvath, Brittany
27.84 30.08 30.70 30.60

Miamisburg FR4 1:59.46Dobbins, Jessica
27.41 30.22 31.05 30.78

Mason SO5 2:02.85Griffiths, Sarah
28.10 30.34 31.71 32.70

Troy SO6 2:03.00Zelnick, Pam
26.83 30.39 32.75 33.03

Centerville JR7 2:03.08Ford, Julie
29.30 31.23 31.45 31.10

Beavercreek FR8 2:03.19Stepp, Carly
29.31 31.11 31.65 31.12

Centerville JR9 2:03.75Cox, Stephanie
28.59 31.21 32.36 31.59

Beavercreek JR10 2:03.86Weldon, Kylie
29.05 31.17 31.76 31.88

North SO11 2:05.46Johnson, Katie
28.35 31.29 32.85 32.97

Butler JR12 2:05.54Snyder, Katie
29.21 31.38 32.46 32.49

Springboro FR13 2:06.63Best, Ally M
28.64 31.23 33.17 33.59

Centerville FR13 2:06.63Stovall, Lauren
29.51 31.81 32.57 32.74

Beavercreek SR15 2:07.64Nelson, Mallory
30.12 31.77 32.93 32.82

Beavercreek FR16 2:08.16Zukauskas, Kristine
29.83 32.65 33.44 32.24

North FR17 2:08.85Landry, Megan
29.61 32.17 33.35 33.72

Kings FR18 2:11.54Smith, Kari
29.60 33.26 34.77 33.91

Mason JR19 2:13.18Roy, Katie
30.64 33.50 34.66 34.38

Mason SR20 2:13.49Congdon, Jenna
30.26 32.92 35.25 35.06

Springboro SR21 2:13.63Manoni, Megan A
31.02 33.49 34.35 34.77

Mason SR22 2:14.87Manohar, Mridula
30.73 34.06 34.98 35.10

Carroll SR23 2:15.00Szszygiel, Theresa
31.48 34.29 34.56 34.67

Chaminade-Julien FR24 2:15.64Roberts, Patrice
30.16 34.67 35.87 34.94

Troy JR25 2:17.51Cooper, Katie
30.64 33.99 36.22 36.66

Troy JR26 2:18.92Boyd, Adrienne
30.81 35.65 37.02 35.44

Kings FR27 2:19.27Albert, Kelsey
31.72 35.84 36.86 34.85

Fairmont JR28 2:20.82Beach, Tiffany
32.68 36.37 36.83 34.94

Troy SR29 2:21.14Stansberry, Casey
32.56 35.54 36.81 36.23

Kings SO30 2:22.49Meeks, Lauren
33.59 36.36 37.64 34.90

Miamisburg FR31 2:23.77Hodde, Andrea
32.50 37.22 37.22 36.83

Carroll SO32 2:24.46Harris, Genevieve
33.54 36.92 38.09 35.91

Fairmont SO33 2:25.36Leab, Bibbit
33.56 37.04 37.62 37.14

Springboro JR34 2:28.04Montgomery, Jessica A
33.12 36.84 39.26 38.82

Butler SO35 2:29.40Snider, Abby
33.90 38.15 39.65 37.70

Fairmont SO36 2:29.89Timmer, Peggy
33.12 37.86 39.82 39.09

Chaminade-Julien SO37 2:30.48Woerner, Sarah
32.01 37.72 39.87 40.88

Xenia FR38 2:31.28Higgins, Cassie
34.29 38.82 40.20 37.97

Xenia SO39 2:31.50Scoville, Elizabeth
35.15 38.19 40.70 37.46

Middletown JR40 2:32.51Dobrozi, Ashley
34.33 38.82 40.55 38.81

Kings SO41 2:34.02Burnie, Whitney
33.37 38.41 40.99 41.25

Fairmont JR42 2:35.90Morkel, Annie
35.73 39.62 40.55 40.00

West Carrollton JR43 2:36.14Sparks, Ashley
34.94 39.62 41.67 39.91

Springboro SO44 2:36.68Gordon, Cory T
34.15 39.81 42.04 40.68

Butler FR45 2:36.82Dillon, Stephanie
34.87 40.02 42.07 39.86

Middletown SO46 2:37.07Benner, Elissa
34.37 39.34 41.89 41.47

Butler JR47 2:42.52Shiverdecker, Ashley
34.91 40.44 1:27.17

Northmont JR48 2:42.82Wells, Emma
35.54 41.24 44.31 41.73

Miamisburg SO49 2:43.12Spurling, Emily
35.29 40.83 43.77 43.23

Middletown JR50 2:44.11Haines, Elizabeth
35.75 41.71 44.58 42.07

Greenville FR51 2:45.27Hill, Megan S
37.42 42.05 45.24 40.56
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wayne SR52 2:48.57Stapleton, Heather
35.69 42.17 46.03 44.68

Piqua SO53 2:50.08Whitaker, Kylie
36.48 1:28.59 45.01

Middletown SR54 2:50.39Mckee, Katie
36.79 44.46 45.42 43.72

Greenville FR55 2:52.18Hosfeld, Dani T
39.01 43.70 1:29.47

Stebbins FR56 2:56.15Cole, Cassie
39.30 44.18 47.82 44.85

Northmont SO57 2:56.19Liddy, Kayleigh
39.27 44.79 46.59 45.54

Chaminade-Julien JR58 2:57.89Boucher, Lauren
35.49 45.43 50.18 46.79

Northmont FR59 2:58.35Benvenuto, Nicole
38.97 45.04 47.91 46.43

Greenville JR60 2:58.56Ackley, Megan N
38.90 46.41 48.45 44.80

Sidney SO61 2:59.68Tennyson, Heather
40.42 46.54 45.17 47.55

Sidney FR62 3:07.02Bolin, Amanda
40.34 47.77 51.93 46.98

Sidney FR63 3:15.29Swartz, Julie
39.12 51.01 55.80 49.36

Northmont SR--- DQSkinner, Katherine
42.46 49.70 54.76 54.99

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM

Sectional: 2:06.63 # Kaitlin Roach2001
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SO1 2:04.14#Forster, Jenny
27.87 30.14 36.55 29.58

Centerville SR2 2:11.25Forster, Erin A
28.23 31.51 39.04 32.47

Centerville JR3 2:15.71Forster, Jill
30.16 35.87 37.05 32.63

Mason SR4 2:16.48Hewes, Lauren
30.86 34.99 38.18 32.45

Troy JR5 2:17.97Fuller, Jessica
31.12 36.35 39.27 31.23

Mason SR6 2:18.52Schwartz, Rhiannon
30.85 35.39 40.28 32.00

Fairmont SO7 2:18.53Fogarty, Claire
31.20 36.95 37.38 33.00

Beavercreek FR8 2:18.94Frederick, Taylor
31.49 36.64 39.01 31.80

Mason SR9 2:19.21Chandler, Christina
29.78 36.96 40.05 32.42

Chaminade-Julien FR10 2:19.32Mullins, Erin
30.61 37.44 37.88 33.39

Beavercreek FR11 2:20.06Rosemeyer, Laurie
29.77 37.36 39.08 33.85

Miamisburg FR12 2:20.10Birchmeier, Nicole
30.89 35.50 41.80 31.91

Kings FR13 2:20.59Graessle, Lindsey
30.72 36.99 38.23 34.65

Fairborn FR14 2:23.48Scarberry, Betsy
30.76 36.39 42.67 33.66

Springboro SO15 2:23.57Manoni, Morgan L
30.43 36.96 42.75 33.43

Centerville FR16 2:24.78Brownrigg, Megan N
32.22 39.41 38.34 34.81

Greenville SR17 2:26.41Weidner, Natalie R
30.96 38.80 41.51 35.14

Butler SR18 2:26.59Rimas, Olivia
32.23 38.13 40.75 35.48

Piqua SO19 2:27.21Rurode, Brittany
30.91 37.64 45.45 33.21

Beavercreek FR20 2:29.33Lesnoski, Megan
32.80 35.72 45.97 34.84

Troy FR21 2:29.73Porter, Michelle
31.99 35.71 46.58 35.45

Northmont SR22 2:30.45Jackson, Natalie
31.52 39.36 42.80 36.77

Beavercreek SO23 2:33.30Heidrich, Jessica
33.87 41.20 42.59 35.64

Troy FR24 2:33.68Bornhorst, Blaise
32.29 38.76 46.06 36.57

Piqua JR25 2:34.48Emerick, Della
33.59 40.41 45.72 34.76

Carroll SO26 2:36.33Devitt, Christine
33.19 40.00 45.77 37.37

Mason FR27 2:36.83Burrell, Rachel
35.06 39.84 46.29 35.64

Fairmont SO28 2:43.21Biteman, Bridgit
33.72 43.77 45.73 39.99

Fairmont SR29 2:43.74Nooe, Dana
34.60 43.50 46.07 39.57

Middletown SO30 2:46.23Bussel, Molly
35.50 45.09 46.41 39.23

Kings SO31 2:46.28Heitkemper, Erin
34.44 46.50 47.16 38.18

Xenia JR32 2:48.24Clark, Christy
34.37 44.35 50.06 39.46

Wayne SR33 2:49.07Huber, Megan
36.46 41.83 52.52 38.26

Butler FR34 2:52.11Greschl, Melissa
31.06 43.98 56.48 40.59

Springboro FR35 2:52.24Cloud, Taylor M
36.24 43.66 53.48 38.86

Greenville JR36 2:54.88Booysen, Nicolene J
34.72 45.63 52.38 42.15

Middletown FR37 2:55.36Barton, Dana
38.63 46.31 51.27 39.15

Fairmont SR38 2:55.56Balsamo, Angie
37.79 46.86 51.53 39.38

Middletown FR39 2:56.57Benson, Brianna
37.48 46.23 52.33 40.53

Springboro JR40 2:57.48Hartlage, Emily E
41.74 46.45 48.19 41.10
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(Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Miamisburg SR41 2:57.88Greenfield, Leslie
36.17 47.21 52.54 41.96

Butler FR42 2:58.04Wirick, Karen
37.18 48.72 52.06 40.08

Springboro SO43 2:58.40Chesarek, Kelly A
44.06 44.22 52.66 37.46

Wayne SO44 2:58.91Short, Jolene
40.27 43.56 53.90 41.18

Lebanon SO45 2:59.50Ellis, Jackie
41.77 45.36 48.51 43.86

Northmont SO46 2:59.82Koogler, Marilee
38.84 45.68 51.74 43.56

Chaminade-Julien SO47 3:02.12Minsky, Kayla
37.39 44.11 56.03 44.59

North JR48 3:02.21Deady, Beth
37.55 49.36 51.27 44.03

Lebanon JR49 3:03.26Sattherthwaite, Lane
34.52 50.46 51.23 47.05

Butler JR50 3:03.37Davies, Meredith
37.60 49.49 55.38 40.90

Carroll SO51 3:03.84Boehmer, Karly
39.67 46.61 54.46 43.10

Kings FR52 3:04.51Pickett, Heather
34.89 46.92 56.71 45.99

Greenville SO53 3:05.19Pequignot, Emily J
41.51 46.44 53.02 44.22

Carroll SO54 3:07.14Miegel, Samantha
42.85 50.06 53.36 40.87

Carroll SO55 3:07.36Clark, Ashley
37.67 50.49 54.22 44.98

Northmont FR56 3:12.04Titus, Lindsey
51.58 43.85
Northmont FR57 3:12.24Trapani, Sarah

45.86 47.61 54.70 44.07
North FR58 3:13.24Mann, Sally

42.23 46.48 54.60 49.93
Greenville JR59 3:13.79Kohn, Jillian L

43.68 50.84 54.58 44.69
Kings FR60 3:16.61Chalk, Erin

41.97 51.95 56.15 46.54
Lebanon FR61 3:19.15Snyder, Lisa

38.05 51.47 1:06.96 42.67
Fairborn FR62 3:20.09Adams, Alicia

41.23 53.42 58.08 47.36
Chaminade-Julien SO--- DQAicher, Katie

43.24 56.93 1:02.59 48.51
 
Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 24.44 # Colleen Rambasek1998
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Miamisburg FR1 25.50Caudy, Laurie
Centerville JR2 25.74Laneve, Mandy
Centerville JR3 25.80Schriner, Alissa
Kings JR4 26.01Schmidt, Aly

Centerville FR5 26.04Johnson, Lauren
Carroll FR6 26.28Brady, Heather
Mason SO7 26.93Hill, Stephanie
Beavercreek SO8 26.97Burns, Brianna
Sidney JR9 27.05Bauer, Julie
Beavercreek SO10 27.12Reynolds, Erin
Lebanon JR11 27.18Campbell, Allie
Beavercreek FR12 27.22Bank, Gillian
Troy JR13 27.23Lennartz, Teresa
Lebanon JR14 27.29Riesen, Lucy
Lebanon FR15 27.43Frisby, Rachel
Centerville FR16 27.52Kohls, Lauren
Butler SO17 27.54Gribler, Joanne
Greenville SO18 27.80Anderson, Kate G
Troy JR19 27.83Rhoades, Megan
Beavercreek FR20 27.85Darden, Alyssa
Mason JR21 28.00McLoughlin, Maggie
Chaminade-Julien SO22 28.04Tuss, Jane
Troy JR23 28.06Lorek, Anne
Middletown JR24 28.11Johnson, Cristen
Middletown SR25 28.16Sliger, Stefanie
Stebbins SR26 28.21Erdelyi, Nicki
Fairmont FR27 28.24Scaglione, Amy
Mason SR28 28.34Gilmer, Whitney
Carroll SR29 28.60Griffin, Allison
Fairmont JR30 28.75Ruble, Amanda
Fairborn SR31 28.90Mitnitsky, Amanda
West Carrollton JR32 29.11Gray, Leigh Ann
Mason JR33 29.24Williams, Julie
Miamisburg JR34 29.41Shields, Bonnie
Carroll JR35 29.45Suchecki, Amanda
North SO36 29.81Brougher, Jesse
Kings SO37 29.87Ballantyne, Danielle
Fairmont JR37 29.87Miras, Katie
North SO39 29.98Murphy, Kaity
Wayne SR40 29.99Wagner, Sarah
Northmont FR41 30.02Herman, Nikki
Butler SO42 30.06DeLaet, Katie
Butler SR43 30.20Sells, Stacie
Fairmont SO43 30.20Gnau, Carley
Troy SR45 30.22Witmer, Lindsey
North SO46 30.35Spangler, Hannah
Kings SO47 30.39Morris, Joni
Northmont FR48 30.40Gudde, Tiffany
Piqua JR49 30.43Myers, Melodie
Wayne SO50 30.56Osner, Katie
Springboro SO51 30.60Bailey, Whitney L
Northmont SO52 30.69Phelps, Kayla
Xenia SR53 30.70Fawley, Erica
Fairborn JR54 30.72Autry, Megan
Springboro JR55 30.73Jones, Brittney M
Lebanon SR56 30.74St Louis, Samantha
Carroll SR57 31.00Williams, Molly
Stebbins SO58 31.14Erdelyi, Jessica
Sidney SR59 31.15Sell, Alicia
Greenville SR60 31.30Quinn, Andrea M
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(Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sidney SO61 31.51Koogler, Anastasia
Springboro SO62 31.57Parrett, Elisha N
Miamisburg JR63 32.14Hunt, Michelle
Chaminade-Julien SR64 32.51Kracirik, Tiffany
Miamisburg SO65 32.52Johnson, Kelle
Greenville FR66 32.60Jetter, Lindsey N
Northmont SO67 33.14Liddy, Kayleigh
Piqua SO68 33.71Belisle, Lindsay
Kings FR68 33.71Herrick, Kasia
Greenville JR70 34.04Parent, Whittney N
Middletown JR71 34.90Davidson, Michelle
Sidney SR72 34.98Grieves, Hillary
Wayne SO73 35.16Fish, Jeannette
Xenia JR74 35.17Owsley, Alison
West Carrollton JR75 35.30Brooks, Sarah
Fairborn SO76 35.36Stahlman, Susan
Middletown FR77 35.60Stewart, Katherine
Butler SR78 35.90Bruins, Eva
Chaminade-Julien FR79 35.96Hamby, Emma
Piqua SO80 36.35Hill, Laura
Springboro SO81 38.69Lairson, Jessica R
Wayne SO82 39.92O'Meara, Lisa
Fairborn SO83 41.74Johnson, Caitlin
Xenia SR84 42.62Ayres, Samantha
Xenia SR85 43.41Edwards, Mary
Piqua FR86 48.96Smith, Ashton
Stebbins SR87 58.09Cunningham, Mallory

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Sectional: 59.32 # Erin Foster2003
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SO1 57.75#Forster, Jenny
28.08 29.67

Beavercreek JR2 58.80#Cihoski, Kristin
27.40 31.40

Fairmont JR3 59.38Mathes, Carly
28.04 31.34

Centerville JR4 1:00.49Schriner, Alissa
28.52 31.97

Mason JR5 1:01.99King, Melissa
28.68 33.31

Kings JR6 1:03.16Chavis, Caitlin
29.90 33.26

Centerville SO7 1:03.28McCloskey, Janice
28.94 34.34

Centerville SR8 1:03.54Kern, Kimberly
29.35 34.19

Fairborn FR9 1:04.31Scarberry, Betsy
30.36 33.95

Middletown FR10 1:04.37Fletcher, Sara
29.42 34.95

Springboro SO11 1:04.46Manoni, Morgan L
29.94 34.52

Carroll SR12 1:04.58Altynova, Katie
29.74 34.84

Piqua SO13 1:04.84Rurode, Brittany
30.44 34.40

Butler SR14 1:05.74Byrd, Brittany
30.43 35.31

Miamisburg SO15 1:07.00Gay, Alison
31.22 35.78

Beavercreek FR16 1:08.21Darden, Alyssa
32.38 35.83

Chaminade-Julien FR17 1:09.02Bruns, Jess
32.81 36.21

Beavercreek FR18 1:09.47Bank, Gillian
31.99 37.48

Butler SO19 1:10.79Gribler, Joanne
33.14 37.65

North JR20 1:11.12Shirk, Chelsea
32.47 38.65

Chaminade-Julien FR21 1:11.13Brown, Brittany
32.43 38.70

Carroll JR22 1:11.44Jenkins, Robyn
31.22 40.22

Mason FR23 1:11.93Gunn, Courtney
33.59 38.34

Troy JR24 1:12.93Lorek, Anne
32.78 40.15

Fairmont FR25 1:15.09Moore, Kathryn
34.02 41.07

Chaminade-Julien SO26 1:15.81Beyerle, Jordan
34.39 41.42

Fairmont SO27 1:16.37Lautar, Margaret
35.52 40.85

Butler JR28 1:17.39Davies, Meredith
35.88 41.51

Kings SO29 1:18.29Heitkemper, Erin
35.38 42.91

Mason SO30 1:18.46Casey, Colleen
35.70 42.76

Mason SO31 1:18.83Lupica, Ashley
36.09 42.74

Butler FR32 1:19.02Wirick, Karen
36.74 42.28

Springboro FR33 1:19.24Cloud, Taylor M
36.11 43.13

Greenville JR34 1:19.51Falknor, Liz K
34.91 44.60

Kings FR35 1:19.87Archibald, Leslie
36.73 43.14

Springboro SO36 1:20.28Ward, Melissa K
38.33 41.95

Fairmont SR37 1:21.81Grimsley, Heather
37.76 44.05

Middletown SO38 1:22.72Lynch, Stephanie
39.03 43.69

Northmont JR39 1:22.97Yi, Jennifer
37.90 45.07
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll JR40 1:23.77Schmidt, Katie
36.65 47.12

Greenville JR41 1:24.39Booysen, Nicolene J
37.68 46.71

Northmont JR42 1:25.76Wells, Emma
38.68 47.08

Wayne SO43 1:26.32Osner, Katie
38.63 47.69

Kings FR44 1:26.89Pickett, Heather
39.27 47.62

Middletown SO45 1:31.41Lynch, Amanda
41.31 50.10

Chaminade-Julien JR46 1:35.51Walling, Sarah
42.33 53.18

Fairborn FR47 1:37.19Adams, Alicia
42.93 54.26

Carroll FR48 1:43.07Carpenter, Maddie
44.79 58.28

Greenville JR49 1:46.24Shaw, Michelle M
45.45 1:00.79

Northmont FR50 1:47.48Benvenuto, Nicole
48.05 59.43

Greenville FR51 1:50.30Hosfeld, Dani T
47.13 1:03.17

Lebanon FR--- DQFrisby, Rachel
32.86 36.99

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 53.12 # Clarissa Wentworth2003
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll FR1 54.02Simpson, Emily
26.17 27.85

Fairmont JR2 54.47Mathes, Carly
26.33 28.14

Centerville JR3 55.34Kiracofe, Allyson
26.99 28.35

Centerville JR4 56.61Schulkers, Kara
27.12 29.49

Carroll FR5 56.94Brady, Heather
27.81 29.13

Kings FR6 57.81Troyan, Paige
27.62 30.19

Piqua JR7 57.86Kappeler, Joelene
27.92 29.94

Beavercreek SR8 58.14Zukauskas, Caroline
28.12 30.02

Butler JR9 58.20Snyder, Katie
28.29 29.91

Beavercreek FR10 58.55Zukauskas, Kristine
28.15 30.40

Beavercreek SO11 58.68Burns, Brianna
28.53 30.15

Mason SO12 58.85Hill, Stephanie
28.16 30.69

Fairmont SO13 59.01Weaver, Ashley
28.03 30.98

Lebanon JR13 59.01Campbell, Allie
28.33 30.68

Centerville SO15 59.05McCloskey, Janice
27.93 31.12

Mason FR16 59.07Smit, Sam
28.20 30.87

Centerville FR17 59.15Tidwell, Jessica
28.23 30.92

Troy JR18 59.16Lennartz, Teresa
28.00 31.16

Springboro SO19 59.24Jackson, Alexa S
27.94 31.30

Sidney JR20 59.96Bauer, Julie
29.05 30.91

Carroll SR21 1:00.12Szszygiel, Theresa
28.65 31.47

Beavercreek SO22 1:00.15Reynolds, Erin
28.69 31.46

Chaminade-Julien FR23 1:00.56Roberts, Patrice
28.83 31.73

Middletown SR24 1:00.98Sliger, Stefanie
29.54 31.44

Mason SR25 1:01.24Congdon, Jenna
29.63 31.61

Greenville SO26 1:01.49Anderson, Kate G
29.44 32.05

Troy JR27 1:02.18Rhoades, Megan
29.41 32.77

Carroll SO28 1:02.49Devitt, Christine
29.32 33.17

Miamisburg FR29 1:02.88Schneck, Heidi
30.20 32.68

Middletown JR30 1:02.89Johnson, Cristen
30.17 32.72

North SR31 1:03.06Bader, Erin
30.24 32.82

Fairborn SR32 1:03.13Mitnitsky, Amanda
29.65 33.48

Stebbins SR33 1:03.84Erdelyi, Nicki
30.28 33.56

Fairmont SO34 1:04.08Biteman, Bridgit
30.34 33.74

Mason JR35 1:04.20Williams, Julie
30.24 33.96

Troy JR36 1:04.52Boyd, Adrienne
30.43 34.09

Xenia JR37 1:04.54Clark, Christy
30.60 33.94

Greenville FR38 1:04.60Weidner, Alaina R
31.04 33.56

Chaminade-Julien SR39 1:05.26Hewitt, Lizzy
30.68 34.58

Miamisburg JR40 1:05.32Shields, Bonnie
31.09 34.23
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Centerville Section
Results

(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Troy SR41 1:05.33Stansberry, Casey
31.63 33.70

Wayne JR42 1:05.49Galloway, Samantha
31.79 33.70

Fairmont JR43 1:05.85Ruble, Amanda
30.89 34.96

West Carrollton JR44 1:06.28Gray, Leigh Ann
31.43 34.85

Butler SR44 1:06.28Sells, Stacie
31.12 35.16

Stebbins SO46 1:06.86Erdelyi, Jessica
31.47 35.39

Kings SO47 1:08.48Ballantyne, Danielle
32.89 35.59

Piqua JR48 1:08.65Myers, Melodie
32.99 35.66

Miamisburg SR49 1:08.97McCloskey, Alison
33.33 35.64

Sidney SR50 1:09.26Sell, Alicia
32.69 36.57

North SO51 1:09.28Brougher, Jesse
33.26 36.02

Northmont SO52 1:10.05Phelps, Kayla
33.50 36.55

Lebanon JR53 1:10.12Sattherthwaite, Lane
32.87 37.25

Fairborn JR54 1:10.87Autry, Megan
34.27 36.60

Wayne SR55 1:10.88Wagner, Sarah
33.23 37.65

Northmont FR56 1:11.10Gudde, Tiffany
31.90 39.20

Northmont JR57 1:11.20Maio, Jess
33.34 37.86

Northmont SO58 1:11.22Koogler, Marilee
33.80 37.42

Xenia SO59 1:11.70Noble, Meredith
32.98 38.72

Sidney SO60 1:11.76Wilson, Katie
33.27 38.49

Butler FR61 1:11.88Evans, Lindsay
33.44 38.44

West Carrollton JR62 1:11.92Sparks, Ashley
34.44 37.48

Springboro JR63 1:12.15Jones, Brittney M
33.24 38.91

Piqua SO64 1:13.56Whitaker, Kylie
35.30 38.26

Stebbins JR65 1:13.64Carr, Melanee
34.09 39.55

Lebanon FR66 1:13.82Snyder, Lisa
35.53 38.29

Fairborn SO67 1:14.14Spliethof, Melinda
34.95 39.19

Greenville FR68 1:14.44Jetter, Lindsey N
34.12 40.32

Sidney SO69 1:14.53Koogler, Anastasia
33.95 40.58

Chaminade-Julien SO70 1:14.60Williams, Maggie
33.48 41.12

Miamisburg JR71 1:14.61Kuemmel, Amanda
35.32 39.29

Chaminade-Julien SR72 1:14.91Kracirik, Tiffany
Greenville JR73 1:15.11Parent, Whittney N

34.64 40.47
West Carrollton JR74 1:15.45Marler, Lindsey

35.21 40.24
Wayne FR75 1:16.83Stanaford, Ashtin

36.08 40.75
Piqua SO76 1:16.84Belisle, Lindsay

37.11 39.73
Kings SO77 1:18.01Vieth, Katie

37.63 40.38
Middletown JR78 1:18.60Davidson, Michelle

38.51 40.09
Kings SO78 1:18.60Reeve, Meredith

36.65 41.95
West Carrollton SR80 1:18.80Armbruster, Brittany

37.50 41.30
Springboro SR81 1:19.87Gustin, Jennifer J

36.75 43.12
Xenia JR82 1:19.89Owsley, Alison

39.34 40.55
North FR83 1:21.12Mann, Sally

36.72 44.40
Wayne SO84 1:22.11Fish, Jeannette

38.96 43.15
Middletown FR85 1:23.02Stewart, Katherine

37.15 45.87
Fairborn FR85 1:23.02White, Ashley

38.72 44.30
Butler FR87 1:24.26Albert, Morgan

38.43 45.83
Xenia JR88 1:24.36Rose, Maria

39.79 44.57
Springboro JR89 1:27.79Shepherd, Savanna M
Stebbins SR90 2:18.01Cunningham, Mallory

1:04.23 1:13.78
 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Sectional: 4:59.41 # Katie Forster2002
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 5:06.94Perkins, Chelsea
28.67 30.80 30.83 30.80
30.80 31.16 31.01 31.07
31.04 30.76

Centerville JR2 5:14.80Cox, Stephanie
29.75 31.51 31.86 32.08
32.03 31.89 31.94 31.71
31.49 30.54
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Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll SR3 5:18.71Horvath, Brittany
29.40 31.26 31.98 32.11
32.29 32.42 32.31 32.39
32.41 32.14

Beavercreek FR4 5:18.85Stepp, Carly
29.97 31.55 31.62 32.03
32.36 32.45 32.48 32.30
32.56 31.53

Troy JR5 5:20.08Fuller, Jessica
29.98 31.91 32.03 32.06
32.20 32.24 32.32 32.61
32.61 32.12

Miamisburg FR6 5:24.52Caudy, Laurie
27.94 31.68 32.52 32.63
33.45 33.43 33.75 33.89
33.31 31.92

Mason SO7 5:26.61Griffiths, Sarah
29.18 32.55 33.15 33.41
33.16 33.26 33.29 33.11
32.97 32.53

Beavercreek FR8 5:29.60Frederick, Taylor
30.34 32.45 32.83 33.27
33.64 33.53 33.56 33.49
33.56 32.93

Centerville JR9 5:30.28Ford, Julie
29.68 31.30 31.74 32.60
32.94 33.70 34.29 35.00
35.02 34.01

Centerville FR10 5:35.48Stovall, Lauren
30.83 32.87 33.59 33.86
34.19 34.37 34.40 34.09
34.07 33.21

Springboro FR11 5:43.81Best, Ally M
29.76 32.95 35.05 34.75
35.55 35.47 35.47 35.57
35.00 34.24

Kings FR12 5:48.02Smith, Kari
30.26 33.51 35.26 35.92
35.58 36.10 35.32 35.77
36.00 34.30

North FR13 5:49.72Landry, Megan
31.39 34.03 34.76 35.27
35.73 35.86 35.68 35.81
35.97 35.22

Mason JR14 5:57.32Roy, Katie
31.82 35.20 36.06 36.49
36.25 36.59 36.98 36.67
36.09 35.17

Fairmont JR15 5:58.16Collins, Monica
31.47 35.32 36.14 36.41
36.58 36.65 37.05 37.07
36.79 34.68

Troy FR16 6:07.11Bornhorst, Blaise
31.59 35.65 36.77 37.36
37.65 38.17 38.59 37.86
37.35 36.12

Piqua JR17 6:08.04Emerick, Della
32.48 35.48 36.21 36.73
37.18 37.21 38.63 38.45
39.27 36.40

Kings FR18 6:08.64Albert, Kelsey
32.09 36.61 37.55 38.15
38.90 37.39 37.51 36.96
37.11 36.37

Troy JR19 6:09.94Cooper, Katie
31.89 35.46 37.47 37.63
38.09 38.56 38.30 38.46
38.62 35.46

North JR20 6:12.34Shirk, Chelsea
30.27 33.78 35.42 37.54
37.98 38.95 39.73 40.29
40.25 38.13

Mason FR21 6:16.17Ashman, Brittany
35.03 36.90 38.91 39.10
40.08 39.43 39.38 38.25
36.07 33.02

Mason SO22 6:16.54Hough, Meghan
32.79 37.00 38.29 39.25
38.69 39.45 38.94 38.79
38.71 34.63

Fairmont JR23 6:23.56Beach, Tiffany
34.27 38.22 39.36 39.89
39.66 39.49 38.80 38.83
37.93 37.11

Miamisburg SO24 6:25.75Gay, Alison
34.99 38.09 38.88 39.15
38.10 38.61 39.69 39.83
40.27 38.14

Beavercreek SR25 6:30.90Rodrigue, Jessica
33.75 37.55 38.81 40.01
39.19 40.25 40.98 41.27
40.77 38.32

Carroll SO26 6:33.60Harris, Genevieve
35.29 39.18 40.08 40.37
40.66 40.47 41.00 40.61
39.66 36.28

Kings SO27 6:34.67Meeks, Lauren
34.10 38.86 40.36 40.56
40.73 40.72 40.81 40.71
40.52 37.30

Fairmont SO28 6:35.06Leab, Bibbit
35.83 39.29 40.30 40.57
40.79 40.18 40.95 40.47
40.36 36.32

Butler SO29 6:35.34Snider, Abby
34.39 38.57 40.44 40.71
40.44 40.81 41.27 40.54
40.64 37.53
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Results

(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springboro JR30 6:36.46Montgomery, Jessica A
34.46 38.36 39.90 39.63
40.07 40.16 40.84 41.24
41.41 40.39

Butler SO31 6:45.06DeLaet, Katie
34.12 38.04 40.58 43.41
42.63 41.83 42.04 43.01
41.40 38.00

Middletown JR32 6:50.34Dobrozi, Ashley
35.52 40.09 41.77 41.61
42.71 42.45 42.14 42.60
42.18 39.27

Chaminade-Julien SR33 6:52.61Reed, Elizabeth
35.93 41.45
42.83 43.60

1:24.25
Carroll SR34 6:54.42Griffin, Allison

35.71 39.79 41.72 42.13
42.22 43.25 43.12 43.40
43.62 39.46

Carroll JR35 6:56.82Shinkle, Meaghan
34.95 39.62 41.98 42.73
42.81 43.66 43.51 43.19
43.63 40.74

Butler FR36 6:57.29Dillon, Stephanie
37.51 40.98 41.99 40.16
43.69 1:23.27
46.23 39.78

Kings SO37 7:01.38Burnie, Whitney
34.47 40.88 42.50 43.86
43.64 43.83 44.07 44.05
44.18 39.90

Springboro SO38 7:05.98Gordon, Cory T
35.97 41.26 42.14 43.03
43.44 43.90 44.39 44.75
44.71 42.39

Fairmont SO39 7:09.60Anderson, Mira
34.39 40.08 42.91 44.38
44.30 45.39 45.34 45.15
45.02 42.64

North JR40 7:13.24Lynam, Kristin
37.19 41.86 43.34 44.21
44.85 44.55 44.88 44.81
44.64 42.91

Springboro SO41 7:14.19Bailey, Whitney L
34.46 40.12 43.91 44.65
45.69 46.48 45.95 46.22
45.05 41.66

Middletown JR42 7:23.56Haines, Elizabeth
37.20 43.79 45.49 46.46
45.77 46.26 46.33 46.02
45.14 41.10

Butler JR43 7:30.14Shiverdecker, Ashley
1:30.12

Greenville JR44 7:44.26Pequignot, Mallory A
39.75 44.27 46.45 47.96
48.38 48.28 49.23 48.72
47.56 43.66

Greenville SR45 7:49.17Quinn, Andrea M
36.81 43.70 46.48 46.36
46.92 50.20 50.45 50.55
50.34 47.36

Greenville JR46 8:00.74Ackley, Megan N
39.02 46.91 48.87 49.76

49.95 49.43
49.86 47.79

Greenville JR47 8:04.91Kohn, Jillian L
39.81 45.89 48.08 49.72
50.80 49.67 51.31 52.22
50.15 47.26

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 1:40.12 # Alter1998
K Jones, A Georoff, N Stafford, C Rambasek

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 1:41.19Centerville

1) Forster, Jenny SO 2) Laneve, Mandy JR
3) Schriner, Alissa JR 4) Kiracofe, Allyson JR

25.09 25.28 25.83 24.99
2 1:44.07Beavercreek

1) Cihoski, Kristin JR 2) Burns, Brianna SO
3) Zukauskas, Caroline SR 4) Reynolds, Erin SO

25.56 25.97 26.07 26.47
3 1:44.54Carroll

1) Brady, Heather FR 2) Altynova, Katie SR
3) Horvath, Brittany SR 4) Simpson, Emily FR

26.70 27.00 25.47 25.37
4 1:45.72Fairmont

1) Scaglione, Amy FR 2) Rankin, Kelsey SO
3) Weaver, Ashley SO 4) Mathes, Carly JR

28.02 26.81 26.28 24.61
5 1:47.77Miamisburg

1) Birchmeier, Nicole FR 2) Shields, Bonnie JR
3) Dobbins, Jessica FR 4) Caudy, Laurie FR

27.62 28.57 26.13 25.45
6 1:47.98Mason

1) Smit, Sam FR 2) Chandler, Christina SR
3) Hill, Stephanie SO 4) Griffiths, Sarah SO

27.05 27.49 27.25 26.19
7 1:48.14Troy

1) Lennartz, Teresa JR 2) Lorek, Anne JR
3) Rhoades, Megan JR 4) Zelnick, Pam SO

27.53 29.15 26.36 25.10
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

8 1:49.92Springboro
1) Manoni, Megan A SR 2) Jackson, Alexa S SO
3) Manoni, Morgan L SO 4) Best, Ally M FR

27.76 26.82 27.93 27.41
9 1:50.96Middletown

1) Fletcher, Sara FR 2) Johnson, Cristen JR
3) Batliner, Kathleen SR 4) Sliger, Stefanie SR

27.07 28.14 28.25 27.50
10 1:51.67Lebanon

1) Campbell, Allie JR 2) St Louis, Samantha SR
3) Riesen, Lucy JR 4) Frisby, Rachel FR

27.85 29.78 27.15 26.89
11 1:52.47Chaminade-Julien

1) Tuss, Jane SO 2) Marrinan, Elaine JR
3) Hewitt, Lizzy SR 4) Roberts, Patrice FR

28.16 28.55 28.32 27.44
12 1:54.05Piqua

1) Kappeler, Joelene JR 2) Emerick, Della JR
3) Myers, Melodie JR 4) Rurode, Brittany SO

27.75 29.12 31.47 25.71
13 1:55.10Greenville

1) Weidner, Natalie R SR 2) Weidner, Alaina R FR
3) Falknor, Liz K JR 4) Anderson, Kate G SO

28.67 29.62 29.26 27.55
14 1:55.45Fairborn

1) Scarberry, Betsy FR 2) Helton, Natia SR
3) Autry, Megan JR 4) Mitnitsky, Amanda SR

28.10 29.96 28.65 28.74
15 1:57.81Northmont

1) Phelps, Kayla SO 2) Longenecker, Jennifer JR
3) Herman, Nikki FR 4) Jackson, Natalie SR

31.24 30.76 28.46 27.35
16 1:58.92Kings

1) Ballantyne, Danielle SO 2) Heitkemper, Erin SO
3) Smith, Kari FR 4) Albert, Kelsey FR

30.47 30.03 29.07 29.35
17 1:59.09Xenia

1) Clark, Christy JR 2) Scoville, Elizabeth SO
3) Higgins, Cassie FR 4) Fawley, Erica SR

29.30 30.58 29.65 29.56
18 2:00.39North

1) Landry, Megan FR 2) Lynam, Kristin JR
3) Murphy, Kaity SO 4) Brougher, Jesse SO

28.35 31.68 30.09 30.27
18 2:00.39Butler

1) Sells, Stacie SR 2) DeLaet, Katie SO
3) Snider, Abby SO 4) Greschl, Melissa FR

30.98 31.01 30.62 27.78
20 2:00.98Sidney

1) Koogler, Anastasia SO 2) Grandey, Alison SO
3) Sell, Alicia SR 4) Bauer, Julie JR

32.22 30.68 30.85 27.23

21 2:07.03Stebbins
1) Carr, Melanee JR 2) Cole, Cassie FR
3) Erdelyi, Nicki SR 4) Erdelyi, Jessica SO

32.03 34.97 30.65 29.38
22 2:07.20Wayne

1) Osner, Katie SO 2) Stanaford, Ashtin FR
3) Stapleton, Heather SR 4) Short, Jolene SO

34.17 28.19 34.76 30.08
23 2:16.82West Carrollton

1) Brooks, Sarah JR 2) Marler, Lindsey JR
3) Armbruster, Brittany SR 4) Sparks, Ashley JR

35.69 33.23 35.05 32.85
 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Sectional: 57.92 # Erin Forster2002
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville SR1 58.73Forster, Erin A
28.70 30.03

Beavercreek JR2 1:00.45Cihoski, Kristin
29.60 30.85

Mason JR3 1:01.52King, Melissa
30.29 31.23

Butler SR4 1:02.67Byrd, Brittany
30.55 32.12

Miamisburg FR5 1:02.72Dobbins, Jessica
30.85 31.87

Lebanon JR6 1:04.34Riesen, Lucy
31.58 32.76

Centerville SR6 1:04.34Kern, Kimberly
31.43 32.91

Kings JR8 1:04.78Schmidt, Aly
31.28 33.50

Mason SR9 1:05.41Schwartz, Rhiannon
31.62 33.79

Centerville SO10 1:05.56Roach, Kristin
31.51 34.05

Beavercreek FR11 1:05.57Lesnoski, Megan
31.89 33.68

Centerville JR12 1:05.64Schulkers, Kara
32.17 33.47

Troy FR13 1:05.75Porter, Michelle
31.44 34.31

Middletown FR14 1:06.57Fletcher, Sara
32.76 33.81

Beavercreek JR15 1:06.80Weldon, Kylie
32.76 34.04

Mason FR16 1:06.84Smit, Sam
32.61 34.23

Kings JR17 1:06.98Chavis, Caitlin
32.90 34.08

Beavercreek SR18 1:08.01Nelson, Mallory
33.31 34.70

Fairmont SO19 1:08.09Rankin, Kelsey
33.76 34.33

Mason SR20 1:09.92Manohar, Mridula
33.72 36.20
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(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Springboro SR21 1:10.23Manoni, Megan A
33.99 36.24

Springboro SO22 1:12.29Ward, Melissa K
36.52 35.77

North SR23 1:12.35Bader, Erin
35.54 36.81

Fairmont JR24 1:14.19Miras, Katie
Chaminade-Julien FR25 1:14.86Brown, Brittany

36.40 38.46
North SR26 1:15.06D'Arrigo, Danielle

35.82 39.24
Greenville JR27 1:15.43Falknor, Liz K

36.22 39.21
Miamisburg FR28 1:15.67Hodde, Andrea

37.04 38.63
North SO29 1:15.97Murphy, Kaity

35.84 40.13
Xenia SO30 1:16.66Scoville, Elizabeth

38.17 38.49
Wayne SR31 1:16.96Huber, Megan

37.70 39.26
Middletown SR32 1:16.97Batliner, Kathleen

36.65 40.32
Carroll SR33 1:17.28Williams, Molly

37.11 40.17
Fairborn SR34 1:17.41Helton, Natia

37.49 39.92
Wayne JR35 1:17.85Galloway, Samantha

38.18 39.67
Fairmont SO36 1:18.10Beach, Teresa

37.49 40.61
Northmont JR37 1:18.31Longenecker, Jennifer

38.39 39.92
Fairmont SR38 1:18.82Nooe, Dana

38.42 40.40
Springboro SO39 1:19.20Chesarek, Kelly A

39.23 39.97
Fairborn SR40 1:19.26Skinner, Emma

38.14 41.12
Miamisburg SR41 1:21.05McCloskey, Alison

39.58 41.47
Northmont JR42 1:21.06Yi, Jennifer

37.87 43.19
Springboro SO43 1:21.82Parrett, Elisha N

39.33 42.49
Xenia FR44 1:21.95Higgins, Cassie

40.22 41.73
Wayne SO45 1:22.10Short, Jolene

38.94 43.16
Butler FR46 1:23.80Evans, Lindsay

40.62 43.18
North SO47 1:24.89Spangler, Hannah

40.27 44.62
Miamisburg FR48 1:25.60Warrick, Jessica

Butler SO49 1:25.76Armstrong, Jessica
41.48 44.28

Lebanon SR50 1:26.06St Louis, Samantha
42.02 44.04

Fairborn SO51 1:27.31Spliethof, Melinda
41.82 45.49

Northmont FR52 1:27.56Trapani, Sarah
40.97 46.59

Middletown SO53 1:27.95Lynch, Amanda
Carroll JR54 1:28.23Schaeffer, Meredith

41.82 46.41
Carroll FR55 1:28.28Greco, Michela

42.70 45.58
Stebbins JR56 1:28.56Carr, Melanee

42.76 45.80
West Carrollton JR57 1:28.57Brooks, Sarah

43.54 45.03
Kings FR58 1:28.66Herrick, Kasia

41.27 47.39
Kings SO59 1:29.62Reeve, Meredith

43.87 45.75
West Carrollton SR60 1:29.71Armbruster, Brittany

44.88 44.83
Stebbins FR61 1:30.43Maske, Tiffany

42.55 47.88
Chaminade-Julien FR62 1:31.01Voskuhl, Racheal

43.40 47.61
Greenville JR63 1:31.32Pequignot, Mallory A

44.48 46.84
Northmont SO64 1:31.79Eaton, Laura

43.27 48.52
Greenville JR65 1:32.31Shaw, Michelle M

44.20 48.11
Butler JR66 1:33.13Goldwasser, Blayne
Greenville FR67 1:33.52Hill, Megan S

44.00 49.52
Sidney SO68 1:34.09Tennyson, Heather

46.94 47.15
Chaminade-Julien JR69 1:36.90Boucher, Lauren

45.05 51.85
Wayne SO70 1:59.89O'Meara, Lisa

55.79 1:04.10
Xenia SR71 2:00.88Edwards, Mary

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Sectional: 1:04.71 # Kelly Jones1998
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Kings FR1 1:07.78Graessle, Lindsey
31.58 36.20

Centerville JR2 1:08.40Forster, Jill
32.38 36.02

Centerville FR3 1:10.52Brownrigg, Megan N
33.70 36.82

Fairmont SO4 1:10.54Fogarty, Claire
33.72 36.82
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Centerville Section
Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Mason SR5 1:10.78Hewes, Lauren
33.67 37.11

Chaminade-Julien FR6 1:10.93Mullins, Erin
33.43 37.50

Troy SO6 1:10.93Zelnick, Pam
33.11 37.82

North SO8 1:11.21Johnson, Katie
33.29 37.92

Kings FR9 1:11.26Troyan, Paige
34.13 37.13

Beavercreek FR10 1:11.29Rosemeyer, Laurie
33.17 38.12

Centerville FR11 1:11.66Tidwell, Jessica
33.52 38.14

Piqua JR12 1:12.33Kappeler, Joelene
34.26 38.07

Centerville FR13 1:12.64Johnson, Lauren
34.34 38.30

Butler SR14 1:13.24Rimas, Olivia
34.28 38.96

Greenville SR15 1:13.38Weidner, Natalie R
34.53 38.85

Carroll SR16 1:13.68Altynova, Katie
34.57 39.11

Mason SR17 1:14.00Chandler, Christina
34.78 39.22

Springboro SO18 1:15.07Jackson, Alexa S
35.12 39.95

Northmont SR19 1:15.45Jackson, Natalie
35.03 40.42

Beavercreek SO20 1:15.86Heidrich, Jessica
35.56 40.30

Fairmont JR21 1:16.32Collins, Monica
36.18 40.14

Miamisburg FR22 1:16.46Birchmeier, Nicole
36.04 40.42

Mason JR23 1:16.82McLoughlin, Maggie
35.39 41.43

Mason SR24 1:17.02Gilmer, Whitney
36.18 40.84

Beavercreek FR25 1:18.62Niemantsverdriet, Kim
36.73 41.89

Miamisburg FR26 1:18.98Schneck, Heidi
36.94 42.04

Greenville FR27 1:20.39Weidner, Alaina R
37.67 42.72

Troy SR28 1:20.46Sherwood, Katie
38.08 42.38

Carroll FR29 1:22.13Strehle, Dana
38.52 43.61

Middletown SO30 1:22.22Bussel, Molly
39.24 42.98

Butler JR31 1:23.02Sheline, Ashley
38.06 44.96

Fairmont FR32 1:23.07Pack, Jessie
38.62 44.45

Chaminade-Julien SO33 1:23.14Woerner, Sarah
38.50 44.64

Miamisburg SR34 1:23.19Sutter, Tracy
38.60 44.59

Kings FR35 1:24.13Archibald, Leslie
39.71 44.42

Chaminade-Julien FR36 1:24.39Voskuhl, Racheal
39.71 44.68

Lebanon SO37 1:24.88Ellis, Jackie
39.75 45.13

Xenia SR38 1:26.14Fawley, Erica
40.43 45.71

Middletown FR39 1:26.45Barton, Dana
40.76 45.69

Springboro JR40 1:26.70Hartlage, Emily E
40.89 45.81

Stebbins FR41 1:26.74Maske, Tiffany
40.52 46.22

Fairmont JR42 1:26.87Phipps, Maddie
41.13 45.74

North SR43 1:27.59D'Arrigo, Danielle
41.22 46.37

North JR44 1:27.61Deady, Beth
40.53 47.08

Northmont FR45 1:27.84Titus, Lindsey
41.15 46.69

Miamisburg SR46 1:27.95Greenfield, Leslie
40.92 47.03

Kings SO47 1:28.82Morris, Joni
41.73 47.09

North JR48 1:29.29Lynam, Kristin
42.42 46.87

Sidney FR49 1:29.61Baker, Laura
42.58 47.03

Northmont JR50 1:30.15Maio, Jess
42.19 47.96

Middletown FR51 1:30.31Benson, Brianna
42.44 47.87

Greenville SO52 1:31.03Pequignot, Emily J
43.34 47.69

Butler SO53 1:31.20Leary, Shannon
44.39 46.81

Butler FR54 1:31.30Tuss, Tracie
43.69 47.61

Wayne FR55 1:31.87Stanaford, Ashtin
41.71 50.16

Carroll JR56 1:32.04Taylor, Amanda
42.82 49.22

Carroll FR57 1:32.11O'Connell, Katy
42.60 49.51

West Carrollton JR58 1:33.51Marler, Lindsey
44.42 49.09

Fairborn SO59 1:35.47Stahlman, Susan
45.45 50.02



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 13
High School Sectionals Girls Division I - 2/14/2004

Centerville Section
Results

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wayne SR60 1:36.87Stapleton, Heather
44.25 52.62

Xenia SO61 1:38.11Noble, Meredith
43.77 54.34

Stebbins FR62 1:43.60Cole, Cassie
48.22 55.38

Springboro SR63 1:43.82Gustin, Jennifer J
47.44 56.38

Springboro JR64 1:45.56Shepherd, Savanna M
49.48 56.08

Xenia JR65 1:46.68Rose, Maria
50.87 55.81

Fairborn FR66 1:48.77White, Ashley
50.90 57.87

Xenia SR67 1:51.12Ayres, Samantha
54.39 56.73

Sidney SR68 1:51.88Grieves, Hillary
52.08 59.80

Fairborn FR69 1:52.09Johnson, Lacie
53.10 58.99

Fairborn SO70 2:09.58Johnson, Caitlin
57.40 1:12.18

Northmont JR--- DQWeinert, Maggie
 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Sectional: 3:41.46 # Centerville2000
K Tippett, L Schriner, K Forster, J Grover

 RelayTeam Finals Time
1 3:42.52Centerville

1) Kiracofe, Allyson JR 2) Perkins, Chelsea SR
3) Forster, Erin A SR 4) Forster, Jenny SO

26.50 55.06 26.81 55.96
26.73 56.60 25.98 54.90

2 3:47.78Carroll
1) Brady, Heather FR 2) Altynova, Katie SR
3) Horvath, Brittany SR 4) Simpson, Emily FR

27.74 57.69 27.89 59.03
26.73 56.22 26.34 54.84

3 3:52.96Beavercreek
1) Zukauskas, Kristine FR 2) Frederick, Taylor FR
3) Weldon, Kylie JR 4) Zukauskas, Caroline SR

28.36 59.11 28.16 58.33
27.55 57.41 27.57 58.11

4 3:53.52Mason
1) Griffiths, Sarah SO 2) Schwartz, Rhiannon SR
3) Chandler, Christina SR 4) Hewes, Lauren SR

27.60 57.31 28.28 58.96
28.07 57.98 27.97 59.27

5 3:55.12Troy
1) Porter, Michelle FR 2) Lennartz, Teresa JR
3) Fuller, Jessica JR 4) Zelnick, Pam SO

28.61 1:00.84 15.34 59.35
28.78 59.51 26.16 55.42

6 3:55.84Miamisburg
1) Birchmeier, Nicole FR 2) Schneck, Heidi FR
3) Dobbins, Jessica FR 4) Caudy, Laurie FR

28.59 59.80 16.08 1:02.08
27.35 57.04 27.05 56.92

7 3:58.62Kings
1) Troyan, Paige FR 2) Chavis, Caitlin JR
3) Graessle, Lindsey FR 4) Schmidt, Aly JR

28.59 59.08 15.29 1:00.88
29.04 1:00.61 27.70 58.05

8 3:59.30Fairmont
1) Collins, Monica JR 2) Rankin, Kelsey SO
3) Weaver, Ashley SO 4) Fogarty, Claire SO

29.57 1:00.93 27.90 1:00.02
27.95 59.00 28.18 59.35

9 3:59.67Butler
1) Byrd, Brittany SR 2) Gribler, Joanne SO
3) Rimas, Olivia SR 4) Snyder, Katie JR

28.48 58.50 28.35 1:00.21
30.10 1:02.99 27.69 57.97

10 4:07.53Chaminade-Julien
1) Tuss, Jane SO 2) Brown, Brittany FR
3) Mullins, Erin FR 4) Roberts, Patrice FR

30.13 1:03.94 29.07 1:02.37
29.06 1:00.26 29.30 1:00.96

11 4:07.65North
1) Shirk, Chelsea JR 2) Landry, Megan FR
3) Bader, Erin SR 4) Johnson, Katie SO

29.04 1:02.11 1:00.53
29.60 1:02.38 30.13 1:02.63

12 4:35.01Sidney
1) Wilson, Katie SO 2) Grandey, Alison SO
3) Sell, Alicia SR 4) Bauer, Julie JR

32.92 1:11.28 34.69 1:13.66
32.19 1:10.24 28.78 59.83

13 4:35.82Springboro
1) Cloud, Taylor M FR 2) Montgomery, Jessica A JR
3) Parrett, Elisha N SO 4) Ward, Melissa K SO

33.25 1:10.08 33.36 1:09.26
32.81 1:10.26 31.52 1:06.22

14 4:37.16Northmont
1) Phelps, Kayla SO 2) Maio, Jess JR
3) Herman, Nikki FR 4) Longenecker, Jennifer JR

33.15 1:09.45 33.15 1:11.62
31.32 1:06.65 33.35 1:09.44

15 4:40.80Wayne
1) Huber, Megan SR 2) Short, Jolene SO
3) Wagner, Sarah SR 4) Galloway, Samantha JR

33.57 1:10.31 32.91 1:11.81
33.38 1:10.72 32.38 1:07.96

16 4:42.54Middletown
1) Batliner, Kathleen SR 2) Lynch, Stephanie SO
3) Mckee, Katie SR 4) Benner, Elissa SO

30.97 1:05.35 34.55 1:10.92
35.50 1:14.74 34.01 1:11.53
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(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

17 4:53.60Lebanon
1) Ellis, Jackie SO 2) St Louis, Samantha SR
3) Sattherthwaite, Lane JR 4) Snyder, Lisa FR

34.53 1:11.88 36.28 1:16.46
32.78 1:10.19 35.30 1:15.07

18 4:54.90Greenville
1) Quinn, Andrea M SR 2) Pequignot, Emily J SO
3) Booysen, Nicolene J JR 4) Jetter, Lindsey N FR

34.04 1:14.83 14.31 1:17.78
31.98 1:08.55 34.98 1:13.74

19 5:10.45Fairborn
1) Skinner, Emma SR 2) Spliethof, Melinda SO
3) Stahlman, Susan SO 4) Adams, Alicia FR

34.62 1:12.75 38.69 1:29.73
32.46 1:15.33 35.02 1:12.64

20 5:27.49Piqua
1) Hill, Laura SO 2) Belisle, Lindsay SO
3) Westfall, Maria FR 4) Whitaker, Kylie SO

38.58 1:25.27 35.86 1:18.59
41.56 1:28.70 34.35 1:14.93
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Centerville Section
Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Centerville CEN 550
2 Mason MAS 264
3 Beavercreek BVC 255
4 Kettering Fairmont KFA 174 .50
5 Dayton Carroll DCA 172
6 Kings Mills Kings KMK 150
7 Troy TRO 140 .50
8 Miamisburg MIA 123
9 Vandalia Butler VANB 77

10 Dayton Chaminade-Julienne DCJ 67 .50
11 Springboro SPR 65 .50
12 Piqua PIQ 57
13 Lebanon LEB 55
14 Springfield North SNO 43
15 Middletown MID 42
16 Sidney SID 31
17 Fairborn FAI 20
18 Greenville GRE 18
19 Clayton Northmont CNM 10
20 Huber Heights Wayne HHW 4

2,319.00Total


